Namen und Adressen zu Seite 554: Friseure

Name

Friseure
Bischoff, Elsa

Im Loschwitzer Adressbuch von . . . . enthalten

1883

1921

Cho4

1933

1943/44

1957/58

1975/76

1995

2014

Braune, K.R.

Grd14

Biittner, Lothar

Degenhardt, Karl

Die Kopfmacher, N. Gottesbithren

Fischer, Helene

Frw8

Franz, Michael

Koplll

Gentzsch, Maria

Haarpflege ¢.G.

Hamann, Martin

Grd30

Heine, Johanna

Riw27b

Horn, Josef

Koplll

Jaquelines Haaratelier

Junge, Brigitte

Kobisch, Kurt

Langpeter, Richard

Lappoehn, Hans

Neider, Willy

PGH Haarpflege

Pilzecker

Rafeldt, J.G.

Rieck, Charlotte

Ritter, Liddy

Rochalski, St.

Schramm, Paul

Koplll

Strobach, Gustav

Tenz, Paul

Grd45

Willing, Walter

Wolf, Franz

Summe 29




